“Big Enough To Get There ~ Small Enough To Care”
MAIN OFFICE:

\ : “50 YEARS ge NYC OFFICE:
262 Orinoco Drive 152-15 Rockaway Boulevard
Brightwaters, New York 11718

Jamaica, New York 11434
631-666-0477
Fax: 631-666-0479

1 (800) 924-9297
E-Mail: allwayselectric@aol.com

OFFICE HOURS:

Licensed and Insured
Monday - Saturday glmulg}lz:; aii;f
6:30 am -5:00 pm ng s ”
New York City

www.allwayselectriccorp.com

Thank You For Your Business!!!

We at All Ways Electric are uer? aware that our past and future success is solely
dependent on your complete satis

: action. The following is a list of our managers along
with their contact information.

General Managers:

Rich Esposito Cell: 631-236-2201
Mike Pacella Cell: 631-236-2343

Email: Mike@allwayselectriccorp.com

Superuvisors:
Joseph Aloia Cell: 631-236-2204

Email: Joe@allwauyselectriccorp.com

Patrick Sullivan Cell: 631-626-9072

Email: Pat@allwayselectriccorp.com

Accounts Managers:
Linda Catania Cell: 631-236-2200

Email: Linda@allwayselectriccorp.com

Darlene Esposito Cell: 631-236-2206

Email: Darlene@allwayselectriccorp.com

Office Manager:
Becky Bucicchia Cell: 631-236-2179

Email: Becky@allwayselectriccorp.com

Assistant Manager:
Daniella Prybyzerski Cell: 631-525-6835

Email: Daniella@allwayselectriccorp.com

We are in the office Monday through Friday from 6:30am to 5:00pm and 7:00am to
4:00pm on Saturdays.

For job scheduling after normal hours until 8pm call:
Becky Cell: 631-236-2179
Linda Cell:631-236-2200

Once again, thank you for your business and stay in touch!



